
IFB 19-62 Demilition Site Clearance - 5 Palmer Avenue

Register of Prospective Proposers / Holders of Bid Documents

Name of Contact Company Address Phone/Fax E-mail Address

Date IFB 

Released Addendum 1

Wesley Dumont

Linda Tardiff S&R Corporation

706 Broadway Street

Lowell, MA 01854

Phone: 978-441-2000

Fax: 978-441-2002

wdumont@sandrcorp.com

ltardiff@sandrcorp.com

info@sandrcorp.com

estimating@sandrcorp.com 3/13/2019 3/25/2019

Robert Morgan

JAY-MOR ENTERPRISES, 

INC. (603) 459-8584 jaymorent@comcast.net 3/13/2019 3/25/2019

Michael Orr

Associated Building 

Wreckers, Inc

352 Albany Street

Springfield, MA 01105

Ph: (413) 732-3179 

Ph2: (800) 448-2822 demo@buildingwreckers.com 3/13/2019 3/25/2019

Compass Restoration nichole@compassrestoration.co 3/13/2019 3/25/2019

Asbestos Pro Service

260 Centre Street, Unit 

B

Holbrook, MA 02343 617-249-6767 eelliott@asbestosproservices.com 3/13/2019 3/25/2019

Green Environmental, 

Inc. bkillen@greenenvironmental.com 3/13/2019 3/25/2019

Tami Wright Tascon Corporation

415 VFW Drive

Rockland, MA 02370 781-878-7200 tamitasconcorp@gmail.com 3/14/2019 3/25/2019

Ashley

Danny Cerqueira’s 

Construction LLC ashley@dccllc.construction 3/14/2019 3/25/2019

Nikki Hatch ProjectDog (978) 499-9014 addenda@projectdog.com 3/19/2018 3/25/2019

Patrice Crowley

Eileen T. Mullins

A&S Corporation/dba 

Cannon Wrecking

PO BOX 713

Norfolk, MA 02056

Office: 774-847-9692

Cell: 508-530-8530

pcrowley.cannonwrecking@gmail.com

eileen.cannonwrecking@gmail.com 3/20/2019 3/25/2019

Tim Zanelli TZE 617-593-0894 twzanelli@gmail.com 3/20/2019 3/25/2019

Ray Bourgeois

Bourgeois Wrecking & 

Excavation, Inc.

26 Bourgeois Terrace

Westminster, MA 

01473

P: 978.874.6333

C: 978.815.7493 bourgdemo@yahoo.com 3/20/2019 3/25/2019

Walid Aburumman Omjoza Construction, Inc.

425 High Street

Suite 2A

Medford, MA 02155

T: 781.395.1444

Fax: 781.395.1443 omjoza@hotmail.com 3/20/2019 3/25/2019

Antonis Misitsakis AM 1 Construction LLC

232 S. Main Street

Randolph, MA 02368 617-799-5392 am1construction@usa.com 3/21/2019 3/25/2019

Ruddy Severino

John Caceres ADEP Group

603-239-3005

978-620-8644

rseverino@adepgroup.com

jcaceres@adepgroup.com 3/21/2019 3/25/2019
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